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1.  67531 Dr. G. M. Malik 10 23 00 30 08 04 - 

2.  68239 Dr. Saltanat Farooq  13 23 00 30 7.2 10 - 

3.  68764 Muhammad Mutahhair Amin  13 23 07 30 0.5 10 - 

4.  67401 Mohamad Ilham Sheikh 13 23 05 30 01 10 - 

5.  70817 Sofiya Hassan Mir 10 23 00 30 10 10 - 

6.  68107 Tawseef  Ahamd  Bhat  05 20 00 30 00 00 - 

7.  67726 Nazir Ahmad Ganie 05 23 00 30 00 10 - 

8.  67703 Farhana  Yousuf 13 23 05 00 00 10 - 

9.  67337 Asra Qudsia  10 23 00 30 00 04 - 

10.  71131 Tanveer Ahmad Khan 13 23 07 30 1.0 10 - 

11.  67645 Tanveer Hussain Dar  13 23 05 30 1.5 08 - 

12.  69505 Muzzafar Ahmad Parry 10 23 00 30 1.5 02 - 

13.  67282 Mansoor Ahmad 05 23 00 30 03 10 - 

14.  71283 Iqbal Ahmad Baba 10 23 05 30 00 02 - 

15.  70332 Dr. Sabreen Javid 13 23 00 30 04 10 - 

16.  67249 Uzma Shafi 13 23 00 30 04 10 - 

17.  71656 Sajad Ameen 13 23 07 30 04 06 - 

18.  70525 Haroon Rashid Zargar 13 25 05 30 00 04 - 

19.  71816 Rekesh Kumar 10 23 03 30 03 10 - 

20.  71236 Sardar Barbar Hussain 05 20 00 30 0.16 02 - 

21.  71615 Sumieya Kazim 13 23 00 30 00 04 - 

22.  71837 Dr. Zahid Ahmad Dar 05 23 05 30 00 00 - 

23.  68898 Ifshana Qayoom 13 20 05 30 4.25 10 - 

24.  69954 Dr. Rinku Pawar 13 20 00 30 10 10 - 

25.  69076 Dr. Masrat Ahmad Mir 10 23 00 30 03 10 - 

26.  72112 Aabida Parveen 10 23 07 30 1.5 06 - 



27.  68794 Ashiq Hussain Mir 13 23 00 30 1.5 00 - 

28.  72039 Sajrath  Amin Bhat 13 23 05 30 00 02 - 

29.  72115 Farooq Ahmad Wani 10 23 00 30 10 10 - 

30.  72244 Sayyid Zulqarnain Bashir 13 25 00 30 00 06 - 

31.  71638 Waseem Yousuf  Khan 05 23 05 00 10 02 - 

32.  72372 Mohd  Rafi  Parry 05 23 05 30 00 10 - 

33.  71186 Dr. Aijaz  Ahmad  Lone 05 20 05 30 10 10 - 

 

  

        

 

            Sd/-  

Chairman, SACMS 

 

 

 

 
  



 
 

      ANNEXURE – B 
 
 

School of Social Sciences 
UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 

 

Engagement of Contractual Lecturer-2024 

Shaikh-ul-Aalam Centre for Multidisciplinary Studies 

 

Final Screening Report 
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1.  67531 Dr. G. M. Malik   63 04 08 75.00 52.50 

2.  68239 Dr. Saltanat Farooq  66 10 7.2 83.20 58.24 

3.  68764 
Muhammad Mutahhair 

Amin  
73 10 0.5 83.50 58.45 

4.  67401 Mohamad Ilham Sheikh 71 10 10 91.00 63.70 

5.  70817 Sofiya Hassan Mir 63 10 10  38.00 58.10 

6.  68107 Tawseef Ahamd  Bhat  55 00 00 55.00 38.50 

7.  67726 Nazir Ahmad Ganie 58 10 00 68.00 47.60 

8.  67703 Farhana Yousuf 41 10 00 51.00 35.70 

9.  67337 Asra Qudsia  63 04 00 67.00 46.90 

10.  71131 Tanveer Ahmad Khan 73 10 1.0 84.00 58.80 

11.  67645 Tanveer Hussain Dar  74 08 1.5 83.50 58.45 

12.  69505 Muzzafar Ahmad Parry 63 02 1.5 66.50 46.55 

13.  67282 Mansoor Ahmad 58 10 0.3 68.30 47.81 

14.  71283 Iqbal Ahmad Baba 68 02 0.3 70.30 49.21 

15.  70332 Dr. Sabreen Javid 66 10 04 31.00 66.00 

16.  67249 Uzma Shafi 66 10 04 80.00 56.00 

17.  71656 Sajad Ameen 73 06 04 83.00 58.10 

18.  70525 Haroon Rashid Zargar 73 04 00 77.00 53.90 

19.  71816 Rekesh Kumar 66 10 03 79.00 55.30 

20.  71236 Sardar Barbar Hussain 55 02 0.16 57.16 40.01 

21.  71615 Sumiya Nazir 66 04 00 70.00 49.00 

22.  71837 Dr. Zahid Ahmad Dar 63 00 00 63.00 44.10 

23.  68898 Ifshana Qayoom 68 10 4.25 82.25 57.57 

24.  69954 Dr. Rinku Pawar 63 10 10 83.00 58.10 

25.  69076 Dr. Masrat Ahmad Mir 63 10 03 76.00 53.20 

26.  72112 Aabida Parveen 70 06 1.5 77.50 54.25 



27.  68794 Ashiq Hussain Mir 66 00 1.5 77.50 54.25 

28.  72039 Sajrath Amin Bhat 71 02 00 73.00 51.10 

29.  72115 Farooq Ahmad Wani 63 10 10 83.00 58.10 

30.  7224 Sayyid Zulqarnain Bashir  68 06 00 74.00 51.80 

31.  71638 Waseem Yousuf Khan 33 02 10 45.00 31.50 

32.  72372 Mohd Rafi Parry 63 10 00 73.00 55.10 

33.  71186 Dr. Aijaz Ahmad Lone 60 10 10 80.00 56.00 

 

    

 

 

 

 

Sd/- 

Chairman, SACMS 

 

 

 
 


